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Date Day KC1 KC2 BR SR SHALYA SHALAKHYA DC CM 

24.07.29 Monday A B C D E F G  
24.07.30 Tuesday A B C D E F G  
24.07.31 Wednesday A  C D E F G, B  
24.08.01 Thursday A B   E F G C, D 

          
24.08.02 Friday G  B C D E, A F  
24.08.05 Monday G A B C D E F  
24.08.06 Tuesday G A B C D E F  
24.08.07 Wednesday G    B    C D E F, A  

24.08.08 Thursday G A   D E F   B,C 

          
24.08.09    Friday F  A B C D, G E  
24.08.12 Monday F G A B C D E  
24.08.13 Tuesday F G A B C D E  
24.08.14 Wednesday F    A   B C D E ,G  

24.08.15 Thursday F G   C D E   A,B 

          
24.08.16 Friday E  G A B C, F D  

  24.08.20 Tuesday E F G A B C D  
  24.08.21 Wednesday E F G A B C D  
  24.08.22 Thursday E    B C D, F G,A 

  24.08.23 Friday E F G A B C D  

          
  24.08.26 Monday D  F G A B ,E C  
  24.08.27 Tuesday D E F G A B C  


